
  

 

 

 
 

HIGH MAST WITH MOBILE 
PANNEL AND TROLLEY CHAIN 

ENGINE



  

 

 

 

 

1. Base plate 

2. Inspection door 

3. Interlocked switch 

4. Mobile ring 

5. Fixed head 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 1 

3 

2 

4 

5 



  

 

 

Top system 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6. Fixed head 

7. Mobile ring 

8. Electric box 
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CHAIN HOIST TROLLEY-MOUNTED (EXTERNAL) 

 

9. Mobile ring support arm (optional) 

10.  Trolley unit supports 

11.  Ground testing cable 
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